
KEY FACTS

24/7/365
SUPPORT

>80,000
ITEMS

>50
YEARS EXPERIENCE

>10,000 
ITEMS SV OR BETTER

INVENTORY MIX

OUTRIGHT, EXCHANGE & LEASE

aercapmaterials.com

AerCap Materials is the premier global distributor of airframe 
and engine material for leading commercial aircraft and engine 
manufacturers. Founded in 1971 as The Memphis Group and 
brought into the AerCap family in 2021, we pride ourselves in 
delivering quality products and services to meet the needs of 
our customers. With over five decades of experience and an 
array of trusted and innovative solutions, AerCap Materials has 
the experience, expertise and solutions tailored to meet your 
supply chain requirements, around the clock and around the 
world.

Products & Services
	y Spares Distribution - Provides high quality spare 

components for a wide range of airframe and engine 
platforms.

	y Dismantling - Offering customers a tailored workscope, 
competitive pricing and accelerated turn time.  

	y Financing - Offering solutions allowing customers to 
profitably grow their business.

	y Acquisitions - Actively pursuing aircraft and inventory 
purchases for various fleet types.

	y Rotable Leasing - Individual components or larger pools 
with financial flexibility through short- or long- term lease. 

Web Portal Access
Search AerCap Materials’ inventory using our web portal. 
Browse inventory, view paperwork, or request a quote. Our 
extensive inventory is accessible from anywhere. 
Contact Zach McCrary for access: zmccrary@aercap.com

FACT SHEET

AMERICAS
Memphis 
+1 901 362 8600
materialssales@aercap.com

EMEA
London
+44 20 8057 4707
materialsemea@aercap.com 

A318

A319 

A320 

A321 

A330 

E170 

E175 

737NG

747 

757

767

777

E190

E195

Q400

CFM56-5B

CFM56-7B

CF6-80C2

PW4060

PW4090

PW4168 

Contact Information


