

# **FACT SHEET**

AerCap Materials is the premier global distributor of airframe and engine material for leading commercial aircraft and engine manufacturers. Founded in 1971 as The Memphis Group and brought into the AerCap family in 2021, we pride ourselves in delivering quality products and services to meet the needs of our customers. With over five decades of experience and an array of trusted and innovative solutions, AerCap Materials has the experience, expertise and solutions tailored to meet your supply chain requirements, around the clock and around the world.

### **Products & Services**

- Spares Distribution Provides high quality spare components for a wide range of airframe and engine platforms.
- **Dismantling -** Offering customers a tailored workscope, competitive pricing and accelerated turn time.
- **Financing** Offering solutions allowing customers to profitably grow their business.
- Acquisitions Actively pursuing aircraft and inventory purchases for various fleet types.
- Rotable Leasing Individual components or larger pools with financial flexibility through short- or long- term lease.

#### **Web Portal Access**

Search AerCap Materials' inventory using our web portal. Browse inventory, view paperwork, or request a quote. Our extensive inventory is accessible from anywhere.

Contact Zach McCrary for access: zmccrary@aercap.com

## **KEY FACTS**

24/7/365

>80,000

**ITEMS** 

>50

SUPPORT

YEARS EXPERIENCE

>10,000

ITEMS SV OR BETTER

### **INVENTORY MIX**

A318	737NG	CFM56-5B
A319	747	CFM56-7B
A320	757	CF6-80C2
A321	767	PW4060
A330	777	PW4090
E170	E190	PW4168
E175	E195	
	Q400	

**OUTRIGHT, EXCHANGE & LEASE** 

### **Contact Information**

AMERICAS
Memphis
+1 901 362 8600
materialssales@aercap.com

EMEA London +44 20 8057 4707

materialsemea@aercap.com